ST. JOHN PAUL SCHOOL, MOTH
Activity List 2023-24.

DATE | DAY LKG - UKG | Il ik I - v [ VI - 1X
June |26/06/2023 | Mon |School reopens for children after the summer vacations
July |01/07/2023 [Sat |PTM PTM PTM PTM
| 03/07/2023 [Mon |Perlodic Test | Periodic Test | Periodic Test | Periodic Test |
08/07/2023 [Sat |Hindl Writing Hindl Writing Hotogy M emOties CE 0 [CSy MeTTior =
: (Board Decoration) |(Board Decoration)
[ 15/07/2023 [Sat |PTM PTM PTM PTM
b 22/07/2023 |Sat |Frog Race Shuttle Run Cricket Match House Wise (B)
Aug |05/08/2023 [Sat [National Symbols National Symbols (House Wise)
12/08/2023 |Sat MIQHC AGK o Speech on Independence Day
(Freedom Fighter) (Freedom Fighter)
15/08/2023 |Tues |Independence Day Celebrations
Fancy Dress Dance Competition (House Wise)
! : Tug of War Tug of War
26/08/2023 |Sat |Musical Chair Lemon Race (House Wise) (House Wise)
Sept |02/09/2023 |Sat |English Rhymes Story Telling Spellathon Spellathon
05/09/2023 |Tues |Teacher's Day Celebrations
Carrom Carrom/ Chess
09/09/2023 |Sat |Passing the Ball Passing the Ball (House Wise) (House Wise)
16/09/2023 [Sat |Cursive Writing Cursive Writing Speech on Gandhiji :Zg::::i:;;akmg
23/09/2023 [Sat |PTM PTM PTM PTM
Oct |02/10/2023 |Mon |Gandhi Jayanti
Short Put/ Discus
07/10/2023 |Sat |Bombing the City Bombing the City Bombing the City (House Wise B & G)
09/10/2023 |Mon |[Term | Term | Term | Term |
22/10/2023 |Sun |Feast of St. John Paul
. |Fancy Dress Fancy Dress Tableau on Dussehra
RIALI20235 |60 (Dussehra) (Dussehra) (House Wise)
28/10/2023 |Sat |Feast of St. Jude - HOLIDAY
Nov (04/11/2023 [Sat [PTM [P [pT™m [PTM™
11/11/2023 |Sat |Children's Day Celebrations (Anticipated)
18/11/2023 [Sat |[Race (100 m.) Race (100 m.) Race (100 m.) Kho - Kho ( H. W.)
25/11/2023 ([Sat |[PTM PTM PTM PTM
Dec |04/12/2023 |Mon |Periodic Test Il Periodic Test I Periodic Test 1| Periodic Test Il
09/12/2023 [Sat [|Solo dance Solo dance Quiz Competition (House Wise)
16/12/2023 |Sat |PTM PTM PTM lPT™
23/12/2023 |Sat |Christmas Celebrations
25/12/2023 |Mon |Christmas Holiday
30/12/2023 |Sat |Self Introduction Self Introduction Football House Wise (B)
Jan |20/01/2024 |Sat |100 m walking race  |100 m walking race _ [Volleyball(B)/ Throw Ball(G)
26/01/2024 |Fri |Republic Day Celebrations
Feb |03/02/2024 |Sat |Throw Ball in the Basket Basketball House Wise(B)
10/02/2024 |[Sat |PTM PTM PTM [PTM
17/02/2024 |[Sat |Circle the object Circle the object Badminton oA
19/02/2024 |Mon |Preparatory begins /ﬁiﬁ SN A
Mar |04/03/2024 [Mon [Term II Term Il //g %@ |Terpotp ot
19/03/2024 |Tues |Feast of St Joseph - Holiday [ BanATNEE AT ey, 3O auWv )
23/03/2024 |Sat |ANNUAL RESULTS A\WOITE W B W
30/03/2024 [Sat |Annual Prize Distribution 2023-24 \N e\~ &/ viy
Apr | 01/04/2024 | Mon |[New Acadmic session 2024-25.... “\'ﬁ v




